NATIONAL Assessment Control	C TELLUES C.								
Date In O6/13/34	Job description Date & Tane Completed	F2 1							
Re[No NA/CTZ21012331/13	SAS e-filing	Done by							
Veh No SMZ6949H									
DOA 06/12/21 0815	E-mail (w.eeg Slas, AIC 2lars)								
		*****							
OD (FP) ' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)								
TD I	i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report								
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp								
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (									
TR D	Tel: Fax: SLF/476.E INC( )/Non-INC( )								
Owner / Driver: (	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: ( ) Court Trans (								
Confirmed by : (	) Cover Type. (	)							
1 to the state of	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%	)							
Vegraf Dagistari	arranty: YES ( ) / NO ( )	[0]							
Excess: (S ) Loading: \$1,000									
General Remarks:-									
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	( )								
Injury :  Date/Time Actions									
	invoice reparation Checklist	Ant (S) Ant							
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30);	Anit (S) Anit i Ist Bill Add E							
Date/Time Actions  MACCIONS  April 1997	invoice Preparation Checklist								
Date/Time Actions  MAGNO4604  laimant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120								
Date/Time Actions  MASIOGEOGE  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)								
Date/Time Actions  MASIOGEOGE  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Fallow-Through Survey \$120 5) PT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30								
Date/Time Actions  MASIOGEOGE  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  Ontact No:  Imaged Portion:	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30);   2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)   3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45   4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120   5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30   For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)   6) TR : Re-inspection \$75   7) NI : idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160   8) NTUC Additional Services   OD:*   *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5								
Date/Time Actions  MASTOREOU  Inimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 Eor claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR : Re-inspection \$75 7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- O11*  *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5  *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10								
Date/Time Actions  WARRAGE OF  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR : Re-inspection \$75 7) N1 : Idac DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- O1)*  *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Ca-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5								
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 Eor claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR : Re-inspection \$75 7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- OD:*  *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25								

SN0921C6000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/12/2021 17:08 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A, Wahab VERSION: 1 (06/12/2021 17:08 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

06/12/2021 17:08 (SGT) 06/12/2021 08:15 (SGT)

Singapore

YISHUN CENTRE SLIP RD TWDS LENTOR NEAR YISHUN AVE

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMZ6949H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

No

POH CHWEE TEE

SXXXX502C

sltanjanettan@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96259341

+65-96259341

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Honda Shuttle

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

Auto

1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMHCSNW00004382100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

POH CHWEE TEE



NRIC No
Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass
Driving experience
Gender
Mobile Number

Mobile Number
Alt. Phone Number
Email Address
Address

Address complement Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

SLF1476E

-

Accident report SN0921C6000B

Page 2 of 15

(Phone) +65-96259341 +65-96259341

SXXXX502C

28/09/1966

12/05/1994

Outdoor

sltanjanettan@gmail.com BLK 448 YISHUN RING RD

27 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

#13-78 760448 Yes

No

140

.

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

Yes No Yes

Yes 2

No

PASSENGER Female

No

No

Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver MOHAMMAD ROMZI BIN KASSIM NRIC No SXXXX423E Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person POH CHWEE TEE Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SMZ6949H Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan		6 2	older) / Date V	Vitnessed by Reporting	
	PUN LENT	RE SUM	25 745		6949H 476E

_	WA	5	DRIL	ling	AL	ong	Yis	HUN	C	ENTRE	= D	men		
8u	2	PD	To	WA							The second		TURN	
BEH	IM	D	UFF	1/1/5	NIC				JOK	7(8)	eurn	AVE	2.50	LDDE
			VUI	TOVE	100	). 5	41	476	E	IMP	ACT	Ti		BA
									2012.000					
														0128200
	_													
			-											
-72									e estito					
			240111											
			227.5		-25-19-69									

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver a not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	-/	. 24
	ACCIDENT DATE: 06, 12, 2021 100 144 00001 - 08 15	
	ACCIDENT DATE: 06, 12, 2021 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 08. 15 (HH:MM) LOCATION: YISHUM CENTRE SLUP ROAD TOWARDS LENTOR	
Y. 125.5	TOWARDS LENTOR	NIDMO
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	HEOR
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMZ 69494 HISHUN	AVE 2
	DIINSURANCE COMPANY, CHICAGO TO TO	
	SIPOLICY NUMBER PROMISE TAIPING	54
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMHCSNW00004382100	
	- CONPREHENCION / TURN	18
	e)MAKE & MODEL: HONDA SUTTLE	
	GITYPE: (SALOOD) / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	13577
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR	<b>X</b> 7
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO)  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) REPORTING ONLY)  2. INSURED / POLICY HOUSE.	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER REPORTING ONLY)	
	ANAME: VOL CULLIE TO	13
	UINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT, SITE OF THE INVITE FRANKLE!	
	5' 760448 THE EDAN # 13-78	
Allo of persong	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	4.1
( Perssang	NY CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO	
Clinduding drive	MALE / EEMALE)	
(2)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 51768502 (MALE / FEMALE) c) ADDRESS: BIK 448 41544N BY CONTACT: 9625 9341	
1 PASSLENGE	ST 760 HOTHER KIND # 13-78	
THOTENGE	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (38) 09 / 1966 ) (DD/MM/YYYY)	8
FERABLE,	THE TAX COMMON TINDERS OF THE COMMON TO SEE THE	
11.5	TI CARS OF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE. 7.1 11000	
NO DETAIL	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE THRU	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	100 m
5	THE COUNTY OF THE AD A DATE WAS A STATE OF THE ADATE OF THE OF	
7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED YES NO	
	IF YES PLEASE STATE MANUELLE	81
. , 8.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
of la scenicist	a) VEHICLE NUMBER CLT. III 74	
. Including driver)	DI UNIVERS NAME: NOTE OF COMMENT	
( )	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S6940423E CONTACT:	-
9.	TIME! ART VEHICLE	
No of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	25
Induding driver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:MODEL:	8
( )	e) DRIVER'S NAME:MODEL: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT::	
()		
100	€: (Fig. 1)	g(=i0
	Î	*()
8	and a company of the	
	Cinail = SLTAN JANETTAN @ GMAIL . COM	

VIDEO =

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

more Vehicles (Print-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Print-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Theol-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

N SN

ANOGS5A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNV00004382100

Engine No.: LEB7104038 Cha. No.:GP72003065

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SMZ6949H

AUTOSAFE \*\*\*\*\*

Name of Policy Holder

POH CHWEE TEE

Effective date of the Consequencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect !

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

551,250.00 5\$2,500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

11/05/2022

Excess Sect. II 551,250.00 Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$2,500.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN \$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

As per Named Driver(s) stated below As per Named Driver(s) stated basis.

Provided that the person criving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor.

POH CHWEE TEE

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hirec.

The Policy coes not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-lesting

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compunisation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), one not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

CC. Reg. No. 2005 12300K RION The Grandstand, Lot A8 威 Singapore 287995 Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 📦 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 0.79909

issued By

C63896111

6222 1033

⊕www.sg.cntaiping.com



# ← SMZ6949H\_Cl.pdf 📵 👫









### 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

\$3.261.87

Motor Hee Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE N Shipmen and Compensation And Thaque 1991 ANDKORA NO VINENTE THAT PLAY REAL AND COMPENSATION FOR THE COMPENSATION OF THE

Expre No. LEBT106036

CERTIFICATE No. DMHCENN600064362100

Cha No. GPT2000060

2 Name of Portion House POR CHARGE TEE

| Sharper attract the Commonweal of the Regulations | 12/05/2021 | Excess Sect | Curtains Sect | Sect | Curtains Sect | Sect |

POHICHWEETER

(1) Use for this comage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's 6u-price (2) Use for social dismestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to which the vehicle is have

\* Cardistines remained recommisse by Section & of the Mater Verlades (Thest Purty Rode and Comparementary Act (Chapter 19th and Section 55 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are red to be excuded under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Cartificate relation is assect in accordance with the provincions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Roke and Compensators) Act (Chapter 169) and Part IV of the Board Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

TECKAVEI CREDIT PTE LTD
Co. Heg No. 2009-1200K
219 Tud Glue Raud
The Grandstend Lot 48
Singapore 281998
5485 (2001 Fag 6465 0017

For CHRIA TAIFING INSURANCE (SNIGAPORE) FTE, LTD.

杨兴 Authorised Signatory

Chine Tarping Insurance (Singapore) File 1.td. (Co. Reg. No. 2007/08/94E)

↑ Anson Road #16-00 Springfed Tower Singapore 0.79909

© 6389-6111

© 66222 1011

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

If you sell your ro And MUST by complied with

在成市工作的,但一年,在19年间在《中华发生》的成队中的大学的中国的企业的,是是企业的企业中的企业的企业。 现代的公司等于,不可以的工作的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业。